
: 2022-2023 Calendar Autism Model Community School
 

ELP Starts 7/1/2022 Friday Extended Learning Program Begins 

 7/4/2022 Monday Independence Day  – No Extended Learning Program 

 7/5/2022 Tuesday Extended Learning Program Resumes 

 7/22/2022 Friday Collaboration Day – No Students & Paras (Teachers & Admin Only) 

 7/29/2022 Friday Extended Learning Program Ends, Last Day Before August Break 

 8/1/2022 — 8/16/2022 August Break – No School 

 8/17/2022 — 8/24/2022 Staff Training Week – All Staff Report, No Students 

1st Quarter 8/25/2022 Thursday School Resumes, 1st Quarter Begins 

 9/5/2022 Monday Labor Day – No School 

 9/6/2022 Tuesday School Resumes 

 9/23/2022 Friday Collaboration Day – No Students & Paras (Teachers & Admin Only) 

 10/7/2022 Friday 1st Quarter Ends – Progress Reports Sent Home 

2nd Quarter 10/10/2022 Monday 2nd Quarter Begins 

 10/14/2022 Friday Collaboration Day – No Students & Paras (Teachers & Admin Only) 

 10/31/2022 – 11/1/2022 Fall Break – No School 

 11/2/2022 Wednesday School Resumes 

 11/18/2022 Friday Collab. Day/Parent Conf. – No Students & Paras (Teach. & Admin Only) 

 11/23/2022 — 11/25/2022 Thanksgiving Break – No School 

 11/28/2022 Monday School Resumes 

 12/16/2022 Friday Last Day Before Christmas Break 

 12/19/2022 — 1/2/2023 Christmas Break – No School 

 1/3/2023 Tuesday Collaboration Day – No Students & Paras (Teachers & Admin Only) 

 1/10/2023 Tuesday 2nd Quarter Ends – Progress Reports Sent Home 

3rd Quarter 1/11/2023 Wednesday 3rd Quarter Begins 

 1/16/2023 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School 

 2/3/2023 Friday Collaboration Day – No Students & Paras (Teachers & Admin Only) 

 2/20/2023 Monday Presidents’ Day – No School 

 3/17/2023 Friday Collaboration Day – No Students & Paras (Teachers & Admin Only) 

 3/24/2023 Friday 3rd Quarter Ends – Progress Reports Sent Home 

4th Quarter 3/27/2023 Monday 4th Quarter Begins 

 4/6/2023 Thursday Last Day Before Easter Break 

 4/7/2023 — 4/14/2023 Easter Break – No School 

 4/17/2023 Monday Collaboration Day – No Students & Paras (Teachers & Admin Only) 

 4/18/2023 Tuesday School Resumes 

 5/12/2023 Friday Collab. Day/Parent Conf. – No Students & Paras (Teach. & Admin Only) 

 5/29/2023 Monday Memorial Day – No School 

 6/2/2023 Friday Last Day Before June Break 

 6/5/2023 — 6/19/2023 June Break 

 6/20/2023 Tuesday Collaboration Day – No Students & Paras (Teachers & Admin Only) 

 6/30/2023 Friday 4th Quarter Ends – Progress Reports Sent Home 

 


